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Make the appointment that will
transform your appearance
and confidence.

Call (402) 815-NEW-U (6398) today to
schedule your appointment.

717 N. 190th Plaza, Suite 2200
Omaha, NE 68022
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Skin Renewal Suite
Menu of Services

It's easier than ever to renew your skin’s

health and appearance.

The sun, the elements and the
wear and tear of daily living
all take a toll on your skin.

We offer safe, effective and
noninvasive ways to restore

your youthful appearance.

Medical Expertise

Trained by the American Academy of Aesthetic
Medicine and by Aesthetic Advancements,

our board-certified providers understand the
special health needs of all genders. Our providers
possess the medical backgrounds necessary to
help you make informed decisions about your
individual treatment plan.

Look and Feel More Confident

Our caring staff can help to:

- Reduce fine lines and wrinkles

- Remove unwanted hair

- Tighten and firm skin

« Improve skin tone and texture

- Diminish the look of skin discoloration
and spider veins

- Reduce fat

- Remove unwanted tattoos

- Remove toenail fungus

Free Consultation

Patients considering treatment are offered a
complimentary consultation with a health care
provider. The consultation includes:

- A review of your health history

« A discussion of your desires and concerns
« Provider recommendations

A treatment plan

Email Sign-ups

Did you know that you can receive discounts and
specials in your inbox? Sign up for our email at
bestcare.org/SkinRenewal.

Referral Program

Refer a friend or family member and receive
discounts on your next service.



Laser Hair Removal Packages

People of any gender and most hair types are

candidates for long-term reduction of facial

and body hair.

Abdomen
Areola
Arms, lower
Arms, upper
Back, full
Back, lower
Beard

Bikini, full
Bikiniline
Buttocks
Cheeks
Chest, female
Chest, male
Chin

Ears

Feet
Glabella
Legs, lower
Legs, upper
Lip

Neck, back
Neck, front
Shoulders
Treasure trail

Underarms

Single
$250
$100
$240
$240
$400
$275
$300
$230
$200
$300
$150
$150
$300
$125
$100
$150
$50
$500
$500
$100
$175
$200
$250
$100
$150

4 Sessions
$800
$320
$768
$768
$1,280
$880
$960
$736
$640
$960
$480
$480
$960
$400
$320
$480
$160
$1,600
$1,600
$320
$560
$640
$800
$320
$480

6 Sessions

$1,200
$480
$1,152
$1,152
$1,920
$1,320
$1,440
$1104
$960
$1,440
$720
$720
$1,440
$600
$480
$720
$240
$2,400
$2,400
$480
$840
$960
$1,200
$480
$720

skin Rejuvenation/Advanced
Fluorescent Technology (AFT)

AFT targets dull complexions, large pores, uneven
brown and red pigmentations, as well as rosacea.
Known as photo rejuvenation, laser light is applied
to the treatment area in a series of gentle pulses.

Single 3Sessions 5 Sessions

Arms $700 $1680 $2,800
Back, upper $600 $1,440 $2,400
Birthmark $300 $720 $1,200
Chest $600 $1,440 $2,400
Face $500 $1,200 $2,000
Face/neck $750  $1,800 $3,000
Face/neck/chest $1250 $3,000 $5000
Hands $200 $480 $800
Neck $300 $720 $1,200
Scars $300 $720 $1,200
Shoulders $400 $960 $1,600
Spot treatment $100  $240 $400
Clearlift Laser

A collagen building laser treatment with
no downtime that treats fine lines, wrinkles,
scars, striae, sun and age spots

Single 2 Sessions 4 Sessions 6 Sessions
Face $500 $800 $1,500 $2,100
Neck $300 $480 $900 $1,260
Face/neck $750 $1,200 $2,250 $3,150
Hands $200 $320 $600 $840

skin Resurfacing/Pixel Laser

Pixel resurfacing improves skin texture, addresses
large pores and acne scars, and smooths wrinkles.

Single 3Sessions 5Sessions

Chest $600 $1,440 $2,400
Face $500  $1,200 $2,000
Face/neck $750  $1,800 $3,000
Face[neck/chest  $1250 $3,000 $5,000
Hands $200 $480 $800

Neck $300 $720 $1,200
Scar, perarea $300 $720 $1,200

Laser Vein Removal

Laser treatments reduce the appearance of spider
veins and often completely remove them.

Single 3Sessions 5 Sessions
15-Minute treatment $350 $840 $1,400
Spot treatment $100 $240 $400

*truSculpt 3D Laser Treatment

A nonsurgical fat reduction treatment

*Toenail Fungus Laser Treatment

A laser treatment that targets the source of infection

beneath the nail plate helping to clear the fungus

*Tattoo Removal Laser Treatment

A safe and effective way to remove unwanted tattoos

*Cosmetic Botox®

This simple, nonsurgical procedure can
smooth lines and wrinkles between and
around the eyes and forehead.

*Therapeutic Botox®

Injections that can help relieve chronic
migraine headaches and hyperhidrosis
(excessive sweating)

*Dermal Fillers

Help to smooth facial wrinkles and folds
as well as restore volume.

*DiamondGlow®

This noninvasive resurfacing treatment
incorporates a specialized wand and
professional-grade SkinMedica® serums
to extract, exfoliate and uncover brighter,
more radiant skin that improves

with each treatment.

*Skin Care Products

We offer a full line of skin care products,
including mineral makeup and Latisse®.

*Ask for details on pricing.
Note: All prices are subject to change.




