Meet Our Providers:







Heidi Lefler, APRN, MSN

Make the appointment that will transform your appearance and confidence.

Call (402) 815-NEW-U (6398) today to schedule your appointment.

717 N. 190th Plaza, Suite 2200 Omaha, NE 68022

Bestcare.org/SkinRenewal



©2021 Methodist Physicians Clinic



It's easier than ever to renew your skin's health and appearance.

The sun, the elements and the wear and tear of daily living all take a toll on your skin.

We offer safe, effective and noninvasive ways to restore your youthful appearance.

Medical Expertise

Trained by the American Academy of Aesthetic Medicine and by Aesthetic Advancements, our board-certified providers understand the special health needs of all genders. Our providers possess the medical backgrounds necessary to help you make informed decisions about your individual treatment plan.

Look and Feel More Confident

Our caring staff can help to:

- · Reduce fine lines and wrinkles
- · Remove unwanted hair
- · Tighten and firm skin
- Improve skin tone and texture
- Diminish the look of skin discoloration and spider veins
- Reduce fat
- Remove unwanted tattoos
- Remove toenail fungus



Free Consultation

Patients considering treatment are offered a complimentary consultation with a health care provider. The consultation includes:

- A review of your health history
- A discussion of your desires and concerns
- Provider recommendations
- A treatment plan

Email Sign-ups

Did you know that you can receive discounts and specials in your inbox? Sign up for our email at bestcare.org/SkinRenewal.

Referral Program

Refer a friend or family member and receive discounts on your next service.

Laser Hair Removal Packages

People of any gender and most hair types are candidates for long-term reduction of facial and body hair.

,			
	Single	4 Sessions	6 Sessions
Abdomen	\$250	\$800	\$1,200
Areola	\$100	\$320	\$480
Arms, lower	\$240	\$768	\$1,152
Arms, upper	\$240	\$768	\$1,152
Back, full	\$400	\$1,280	\$1,920
Back, lower	\$275	\$880	\$1,320
Beard	\$300	\$960	\$1,440
Bikini, full	\$230	\$736	\$1,104
Bikini line	\$200	\$640	\$960
Buttocks	\$300	\$960	\$1,440
Cheeks	\$150	\$480	\$720
Chest, female	\$150	\$480	\$720
Chest, male	\$300	\$960	\$1,440
Chin	\$125	\$400	\$600
Ears	\$100	\$320	\$480
Feet	\$150	\$480	\$720
Glabella	\$50	\$160	\$240
Legs, lower	\$500	\$1,600	\$2,400
Legs, upper	\$500	\$1,600	\$2,400
Lip	\$100	\$320	\$480
Neck, back	\$175	\$560	\$840
Neck, front	\$200	\$640	\$960
Shoulders	\$250	\$800	\$1,200
Treasure trail	\$100	\$320	\$480
Underarms	\$150	\$480	\$720

Skin Rejuvenation/Advanced Fluorescent Technology (AFT)

AFT targets dull complexions, large pores, uneven brown and red pigmentations, as well as rosacea. Known as photo rejuvenation, laser light is applied to the treatment area in a series of gentle pulses.

	Single	3 Sessions	5 Sessions
Arms	\$700	\$1,680	\$2,800
Back, upper	\$600	\$1,440	\$2,400
Birthmark	\$300	\$720	\$1,200
Chest	\$600	\$1,440	\$2,400
Face	\$500	\$1,200	\$2,000
Face/neck	\$750	\$1,800	\$3,000
Face/neck/chest	\$1,250	\$3,000	\$5,000
Hands	\$200	\$480	\$800
Neck	\$300	\$720	\$1,200
Scars	\$300	\$720	\$1,200
Shoulders	\$400	\$960	\$1,600
Spot treatment	\$100	\$240	\$400

ClearLift Laser

A collagen building laser treatment with no downtime that treats fine lines, wrinkles, scars, striae, sun and age spots

	Single	2 Sessions	4 Sessions	6 Sessions
Face	\$500	\$800	\$1,500	\$2,100
Neck	\$300	\$480	\$900	\$1,260
Face/neck	\$750	\$1,200	\$2,250	\$3,150
Hands	\$200	\$320	\$600	\$840

Skin Resurfacing/Pixel Laser

Pixel resurfacing improves skin texture, addresses large pores and acne scars, and smooths wrinkles.

	Single	3 Sessions	5 Sessions
Chest	\$600	\$1,440	\$2,400
Face	\$500	\$1,200	\$2,000
Face/neck	\$750	\$1,800	\$3,000
Face/neck/chest	\$1,250	\$3,000	\$5,000
Hands	\$200	\$480	\$800
Neck	\$300	\$720	\$1,200
Scar, per area	\$300	\$720	\$1,200

Laser Vein Removal

Laser treatments reduce the appearance of spider veins and often completely remove them.

	Single	3 Sessions	5 Sessions
15-Minute treatment	\$350	\$840	\$1,400
Spot treatment	\$100	\$240	\$400

*truSculpt 3D Laser Treatment

A nonsurgical fat reduction treatment

*Toenail Fungus Laser Treatment

A laser treatment that targets the source of infection beneath the nail plate helping to clear the fungus

*Tattoo Removal Laser Treatment

A safe and effective way to remove unwanted tattoos

*Cosmetic Botox®

This simple, nonsurgical procedure can smooth lines and wrinkles between and around the eyes and forehead.

*Therapeutic Botox®

Injections that can help relieve chronic migraine headaches and hyperhidrosis (excessive sweating)

*Dermal Fillers

Help to smooth facial wrinkles and folds as well as restore volume.

*DiamondGlow®

This noninvasive resurfacing treatment incorporates a specialized wand and professional-grade SkinMedica® serums to extract, exfoliate and uncover brighter, more radiant skin that improves with each treatment.

*Skin Care Products

We offer a full line of skin care products, including mineral makeup and Latisse®.

*Ask for details on pricing.

Note: All prices are subject to change.



